R
E\

Warmbloed Paardenfokvereniging Eemland
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Uitslag springen 18 mei 2014

40 cm

18 Noor
48 Roos

11 Candice van

13 Bente
49 Fleur

60 cm
47 Monique van

58 Demi
22 Eline
59 Esmee
60 Kirby
61 Lindsey
28 Terra
52 Suus
53 Moos
29 Demi
57 Merel

van

van der

de
van

Umbgrove
Teunissen
Motman
Oers
Steen

Dorresteijn
Hazelaar
Verbeek
Leijen
Karwoczik
Overeem
Brehler
Winter
Zuilekom
Verhoef

van der Weij

Safari
Tessa
Safari
Millie
Millie

Flits
Esprit
Amika
Esra
Betty Boop
Lotte
Roxy
Spotty
Wizard
Sabrina
Silke

tijd straf totaal barrage |straf totaal
0,52 0,40
0,48 0,47
0,44 0,26|nr.7 disk
1,22
1,32
tijd straf totaal barrage |straf totaal
0,36 0,26
0,38 0,28
0,37 0,29
0,36 0,30
0,32 0,33
0,41 0,33
0,49 0,33
0,54 0,35
0,49 0,36
0,44 0,37
0,40 0,38

le prijs

le prijs
2e prijs
3e prijs
4e prijs
5e prijs



60 cm vervolg

63 Mariette
55 Cherelle
45 Shirley
39 Lisa

38 Tessa

23 Billie Bloem

25 Wendela
51 Lotte

54 Eline

56 Simone
43 Willemeijn

80 cm

62 Maud
58 Demi
60 Kirby
40 Romy
39 Lisa
59 Esmee
56 Simone
50 Lisette
44 Charlotte
41 Yasmin
41 Yasmin

van de
4 Reeza van der

van der

van den
van de

Hilhorst
Uiterwijk
Feuerstein
Hoeve
Horst
Kuijten
Venhuizen
Umbgrove
Kruger
Treep
Cossee
Meijburg

Heiden
Hazelaar
Karwoczik
Bosch
Hoeve
Leijen
Cossee
Uiterwijk
Achterberg
Ruiter
Ruiter

Ruby
Dancer
Amy
Silke
Dancer
Cevin
Sissi
Charles
Amika
Ruby
Roma
Fidji

Anouk
Esprit
Betty Boop
Cassini Son
Emotion
Esra
Roma
Solivia
Soraya
Joki Doki
Joki Doki
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straf
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barrage
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0,39

0,40

0,49

0,43

0,44

0,32

0,42
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1,24

1,03

2,00

0,44
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1,47

3,00

1,17

1,00
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tijd

straf
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barrage

barrage |[totaal

0,35

0,29

0,26

0,35

0,29
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0,33

0,33

0,45

0,40

0,38

0,45

0,53

0,58

1,05

3,05
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